1
GP3600Series
High-density Pizza-box GPON OLT
Support 1.25Gbps uplink
and 2.5Gbps downlink
bandwidth
Efficient bandwidth
usage and Ethernet

This document is BDCOM Public Information. BDCOM reserves the right to alter, update and
otherwise change the information contained in the document from time to time.
Ordering Information
Model Description
GPON OLT with 8 PON ports (1 console port, 1 out-band 10/100M port, 8 fixed PON
ports (excluding the OLT SFP module), 4 GE SFP ports, 4 GE TX/SFP combo ports,
4 10GE SFP+ ports; standard AC90~264V single power supply, expansible to dual
power supply, 19-inch rack-mounted installation)
GPON OLT with 8 PON ports (1 console port, 1 out-band 10/100M port, 8 fixed PON
ports (excluding the OLT SFP module), 4 GE SFP ports, 4 GE TX/SFP combo ports,
4 10GE SFP+ ports; standard DC36V~72V, expansible to dual power supply, 19-inch
rack-mounted installation)
GPON OLT with 16 PON ports (1 console port, 1 out-band 10/100M port, 16 fixed PON
ports (excluding the OLT SFP module), 4 GE SFP ports, 4 GE TX/SFP combo ports,
4 10GE SFP+ ports; standard AC90~240V single power supply, expansible to dual
power supply, 19-inch rack-mounted installation)
GPON OLT with 16 PON ports (1 console port, 1 out-band 10/100M port, 16 fixed PON
ports (excluding the OLT SFP module), 4 GE SFP ports, 4 GE TX/SFP combo ports,
4 10GE SFP+ ports; standard DC36V~72V single power supply, expansible to dual
power supply, 19-inch standard rack-mounted installation)
OLT DC power supply (input voltage DC36V~72V, 150W max power)
OLT AC power supply (input voltage AC90~240V, 150W max power)
OLT SFP module, Class B+ standard, downlink 2.5G/uplink 1.25G, TX wavelength
1490nm, RX wavelength 1310nm, SC interface
OLT SFP module, Class C+ standard, downlink 2.5G/uplink 1.25G, TX wavelength
1490nm, RX wavelength 1310nm, SC interface
OLT SFP module, Class C++ standard, downlink 2.5G/uplink 1.25G, TX wavelength
1490nm, RX wavelength 1310nm, SC interface
BDCOM GP3600-08
BDCOM GP3600-08-DC
BDCOM GP3600-16
BDCOM GP3600-16-DC
PWR-150-DC
PWR-150-AC
OLT-GSFP-B+
OLT-GSFP-C+